
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15

2 Literature Review and Collection of 

Relevant Data from Other 

Investigations

30 days Tue 2/17/15 Mon 3/30/15

3 Technical Memorandum 6 wks Tue 2/17/15 Mon 3/30/15

4 Baseline Environmental Monitoring 

Monitoring

279 days Tue 2/17/15 Fri 3/11/16

5 Characterization of the Physical 

Environment 

279 days Tue 2/17/15 Fri 3/11/16

6 GIS Review and Analysis of 

Historic Aerial Photographs 

2 mons Tue 2/17/15 Mon 4/13/15

7 Beach and Lagoon Profiling 1 mon Tue 4/14/15 Mon 5/11/15

8 Water Level 52 wks Tue 2/17/15 Mon 2/15/16

9 Water Quality 197 days Fri 5/15/15 Mon 2/15/16

10 Test 1 1 day Fri 5/15/15 Fri 5/15/15

11 Test 2 1 day Mon 8/17/15 Mon 8/17/15

12 Test 3 1 day Mon 11/16/15Mon 11/16/15

13 Test 4 1 day Mon 2/15/16 Mon 2/15/16

14 Surface Water and Seasonal 

Coastal Lagoon Habitat 

Assessment

116 days Wed 4/29/15 Wed 10/7/15

15 Bank and Riparian Vegetation 111 days Wed 4/29/15 Wed 9/30/15

16 Survey 1 1 day Wed 4/29/15 Wed 4/29/15

17 Survey 2 1 day Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15

18 Essential Fish Habitat 

Assessment

116 days Wed 4/29/15 Wed 10/7/15

19 Habitat Assessment 111 days Wed 4/29/15 Wed 9/30/15

20 Survey 1 1 day Wed 4/29/15 Wed 4/29/15

21 Survey 2 1 day Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15

22 Fish Sampling 111 days Wed 4/29/15 Wed 9/30/15

23 Survey 1 1 day Wed 4/29/15 Wed 4/29/15

24 Survey 2 1 day Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15

25 Nutrient Analysis 115 days Thu 4/30/15 Wed 10/7/15

26 Survey 1 1 wk Thu 4/30/15 Wed 5/6/15

27 Survey 2 1 wk Thu 10/1/15 Wed 10/7/15

28 Water Column Invertebrate

Sampling

111 days Wed 4/29/15 Wed 9/30/15

29 Survey 1 1 day Wed 4/29/15 Wed 4/29/15

30 Survey 2 1 day Wed 9/30/15 Wed 9/30/15

31 Seasonal Coastal Lagoon Habitat

Assessment

227 days Thu 4/30/15 Fri 3/11/16

32 Monthly Report 174 days Thu 4/30/15 Wed 12/30/15

42 Technical Memorandum of 

Spring Survey Results

0 days Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

43 Technical Momorandum of Fall

Survey Results

0 days Wed 

11/18/15

Wed 

11/18/15

44 Draft Report 64 days Tue 12/1/15 Fri 2/26/16

45 MWDOC Review 1 wk Mon 2/29/16 Fri 3/4/16

46 Final Report 1 wk Mon 3/7/16 Fri 3/11/16
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